Shaking Micro IncubatorProvocell™16
Provocell™
Shaking Micro Incubator
GENERAL FEATURES
• Smooth orbital rotation
• Digitally controlled Peltier heating and cooling
• Fully programmable with speed setting up to 3000 rpm
• User-friendly interface

CHOOSE THE BLOCK APPLICABLE FOR YOUR SAMPLES
Nine Interchangeable Blocks
Order Information, Provocell™ II Shaking Micro Incubator
Model Code Item Code Description
PV-PVC2 2210041 Provocell™ II, Micro Incubator, 100-240VAC
PV-BLC2-1 2210042 Provocell™ II Incubator Block 1 (384 wells)
PV-BLC2-2 2210043 Provocell™ II Incubator Block 2 (0.2 mL x 96)
PV-BLC2-3 2210044 Provocell™ II Incubator Block 3 (0.5 mL x 54)
PV-BLC2-4 2210045 Provocell™ II Incubator Block 4 (1.5 mL x 35)
PV-BLC2-5 2210046 Provocell™ II Incubator Block 5 (2.0 mL x 35)
PV-BLC2-6 2210047 Provocell™ II Incubator Block 6 (5.0 mL x 12)
PV-BLC2-7 2210048 Provocell™ II Incubator Block 7 (15 mL x 12)
PV-BLC2-8 2210049 Provocell™ II Incubator Block 8 (50 mL x 4)
PV-BLC2-9 2210050 Provocell™ II Incubator Block 9 (1.5 mL x 20 + 0.2 mL x 32)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PV-BLC2-1
384 Wells
PV-BLC2-6